6. melléklet

Kimutatdas a2022. évi bérjellegii juttatasokrol

Ft-ban

Kormanyzati
funkcio

F6

Torvény szerinti
illetmények
K1101

Béren kiviili
juttatasok K1106-
K1107-1109-
K1110; K1113

Vilasztott
tisztvisel6k
juttatasai,

égzésre
irdnyuld egyéb
jogviszony K121-
K122

011130
Onkorményzatok
alt. igazgatasi
tevékenysége

1,00

8887480

8887480

011130
Onkormaényzatok
alt. igazgatasi
tevékenysége

1238 496

1238496

011130
Onkormaényzatok
alt. igazgatasi
tevékenysége

1252092

1252092

011130
Onkormaényzatok
alt. igazgatasi
tevékenysége

1,00

11378 068

11378 068

066020 Varos és
kozséggazdalkodasi
egyéb szolgaltatasok

1,00

3891700

50 000

3941700

066020 Varos és
kozséggazdalkodasi
egyéb szolgaltatasok

1,00

3231400

50 000

3281400

066020 Varos és
kozséggazdalkodasi
egyéb szolgaltatasok

1,00

3231400

1368 100

4599 500

066020 Varos és
kozséggazdalkodasi
egyéb
szolgaltatasok

3,00

10354 500

1468 100

11822 600

074031 Csalad és
névédelmi
egészségugyi
gondozas

1,00

7932195

1537389

344586

9814170

082042 Konyvtari
allomany
gyarapitasa,
nyilvantartasa

1,00

2164 880

50 000

2214880

082091
Koézmiivel6dési -
k6z6sségi és
tarsadalmi részvétel
fejlesztése

1,00

2305 260

50 000

2355260

013320 Koztemet6
fenntartas és
miikddtetés

1,00

1691900

50000

1741900

041233 Hosszabb
id6tartamu
kézfoglalkoztatas

1,00

300 000

300 000

041237
Kozfoglalkoztatasi
mintaprogram

13,00

8858 561

116025

8974 586

ONKORMANYZAT
OSSZESEN

21,00

33 607 296

3271514

11722 654

48 601 464




